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American Conference

American Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Bigfoot's Dick 10 3 0 0.769 10-3 10-3 1548.04 1449.58 2113.14

The Budmen 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 1641.10 1291.00 2153.52

Dirty Dirty Whores 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 1576.44 1379.32 2221.88

Tittsburgh Feelers 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1603.82 1506.26 2137.22

Chase Younghoes 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1551.86 1533.74 1976.78

The Pterodactyl 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1529.84 1715.38 2080.26

RU Nucking Futz 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1390.02 1603.32 1976.00

Chaka and the Sleestaks 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1322.16 1407.58 1844.80

Peckerheads 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 1474.52 1466.46 2021.42

Mark K. Burrow 2 11 0 0.154 2-11 2-11 1295.90 1581.06 1724.24

Total Points
Dirty Dirty Whores 2221.88

The Budmen 2153.52

Tittsburgh Feelers 2137.22

Bigfoot's Dick 2113.14

The Pterodactyl 2080.26

Peckerheads 2021.42

Chase Younghoes 1976.78

RU Nucking Futz 1976.00

Chaka and the Sleestaks 1844.80

Mark K. Burrow 1724.24
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Canadian Conference

Canadian Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Steeler Virginity 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 1555.86 1356.92 2012.04

Dont be a hoser, eh 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 1487.92 1362.08 2026.48

The Real Slim Brady 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1614.76 1406.36 2245.82

Smitten Vixens 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1555.34 1474.60 2094.36

Dak In The Toilet 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1596.80 1572.22 2137.88

Your Mother's Bush 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1448.00 1469.84 2082.32

I am the Law 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1489.24 1462.58 2008.84

My Diggs Huge 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1305.26 1538.78 1772.66

Lee Frick 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 1362.90 1523.04 1800.68

Chubb Lover 3 10 0 0.231 3-10 3-10 1357.30 1606.96 1872.34

Total Points
The Real Slim Brady 2245.82

Dak In The Toilet 2137.88

Smitten Vixens 2094.36

Your Mother's Bush 2082.32

Dont be a hoser, eh 2026.48

Steeler Virginity 2012.04

I am the Law 2008.84

Chubb Lover 1872.34

Lee Frick 1800.68

My Diggs Huge 1772.66
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Mexican Conference

Mexican Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Camel-Dung-Nomads 10 3 0 0.769 10-3 10-3 1691.78 1506.82 2173.72

Pinata Pounders 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 1616.98 1466.70 2160.82

New Hampshire Herpes 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1635.84 1455.84 2246.68

Burrowing Kelce Kupps 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1438.92 1340.00 2018.40

Cindy Loo Hoo's Revenge 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1409.52 1523.96 1893.80

Hotdog Water 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1331.92 1411.50 1811.58

Rude Dogs 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1516.88 1585.54 1977.70

Varmint Poontang 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1466.16 1563.22 1930.00

Forever UnClean 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 1384.14 1425.42 1932.16

Primantis N' Irons 3 10 0 0.231 3-10 3-10 1294.90 1508.04 1737.10

Total Points
New Hampshire Herpes 2246.68

Camel-Dung-Nomads 2173.72

Pinata Pounders 2160.82

Burrowing Kelce Kupps 2018.40

Rude Dogs 1977.70

Forever UnClean 1932.16

Varmint Poontang 1930.00

Cindy Loo Hoo's Revenge 1893.80

Hotdog Water 1811.58

Primantis N' Irons 1737.10
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